EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EURO QUARTZ
DESCRIPTION
CX-2 AT crystals are designed in a rugged, ceramic package. Due to
its robust design this crystal has gained wide acceptance in the
industry.
FEATURES

2. Does not include calibration tolerance.
3. Higher shock version available
HOW TO ORDER CX-2 LEADED CRYSTALS
CX-2   - S       -     OT     -        C    -      03  -   32MHz,     A      /   25   /      I
'S' if special,
custom design.
Otherwise leave
blank
Blank = glass lid
C = ceramic lid
 Side Leads  Frequency
 K = kHz
 M = MHz
 Calibration
Tolerance
@25°C
 A
B
C
 Temp. Range
 C = -10° ~ +70°C
 I =   -40° ~ +85°C
 M = -55° ~ +125°C
 S = Customer specified
OT = 3rd
Overtone
Mode.
Blank =
Fundamental
Mode
 Frequency
Stability
over temp.
 (in ppm)
CX-2 CRYSTAL
Low Profile Miniature Crystal 9.6MHz to 160MHz
OUTLINE & DIMENSIONS
PACKAGE HANDLING
The CX crystal is hermetically sealed in a ceramic package. Normal
handling and soldering precautions for small, low thermal mass parts